12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
WPR25Q DuraLED Amber Orah Round Bulkhead
Housing:
Die Cast Gasketed Aluminum Housing with Integral Heat Sinking and Driver Compartment. Nickel-Plated
Stainless Steel Hardware. Photocell Adaptable.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750; IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.

Specifications subject to change without notice.
WPR25Q DuraLED Amber Orah Round Bulkhead
Complete Units Ordering Information
Example: WPR25GRQF1X17UAMLZSF WPR25Q DuraLED Amber Orah Round Bulkhead
WPR25OFQ=DuraLED Amber Orah Round Bulkhead - Open Frame
WPR25GRQ=DuraLED Amber Orah Round Bulkhead - Grid Frame
WPR25HCQ=DuraLED Amber Orah Round Bulkhead - Half Cutoff
CCT LensWattage ColorOptics Driver Options
1X17 U AM
Model
Rev. 102621
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protector
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
P10=Pencil Photocell, 120VAC
P12=Pencil Photocell, 277VAC
P14=Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8' to 40'.*
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19'.*
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
1X17=17w U=120-277V AM=Amber L=SoftLED
LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Array Lens
Z=Bronze
W=White
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
F=Type IV
DuraLED Amber Series
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
P18110 110-130V 120VAC Pencil Photocell
P18112 208-277V 240VAC Pencil Photocell
P18114 120-277V, 50/60Hz Pencil Photocell
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8
to 40’. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz.
P17123 Internally Mounted Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting
Heights of 8' to 19', 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the DuraGuard LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
P18110 & P18112
P17117 P17123
P18103 P18114
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
WPR25Q DuraLED Amber Orah Round Bulkhead
Photometric Performance
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Data shown for Amber LEDs Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
18.7w
1.00 0.96 0.92 0.84 187,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.96 0.91 0.82 113,000
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 1.00 0.94 0.89 0.77 88,000
NOTES:
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.
2. Compare to MH box indicates suggested Light Loss Factor (LLF) to be used when comparing to Metal Halide (MH) systems.
Spectral Chart
Amber LED
LED Board Watts Input
Watts Lumens LPW B U G
Amber 17w WPR25OFQ
18.7w
1079 58 0 1 0